

>

ITEM NO.19

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL
Civil Appeal No(s). 4703/2014

C.I.T-III,DELHI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOSEER BEAR INDIA LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 4704/2014

Office Report)

C.A. No. 4705/2014

Office Report)

Date : 17/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Karan Seth, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Udit Naresh, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Last opportunity of four weeks is granted for making up
the deficiency in the court fee. Parties may also file
statement of case within the same period, if statutory period
has not expired.

List again on 25.10.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)

Registrar